F7068_14052_53831_BOARD PTS-6__ 4342

SEQ

10

11

BOA#.

31576-1

31559-1

31589-1

31590-1

31591-1

31598-1

31603-1

31604-1

31606-1

31617-1

31389-2

STA

PRE

PRE

CoMm

CcoMm

CcoMm

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

COM

BATTLECREEK
PROPERTIES
PATNERS

GABLES SQUARE
HOLDINGS INC

WATERWAY

TOWNHOMES INC

WATERWAY
TOWNHOUSES INC
KARNIVE CO.LTD

DIMOND
DEVELOPMENT 11
LLC

MYRIAM C
RIBENBOIM

MIGUEL A
VAZQUEZ JR &W
MARIA L

SOUTHERN TRUST
SECURITIES HLDG

THE MONTGOMERY
FOUNDATION INC

LESTER G KATES

PAGE 1
AGENDA
June 22, 2006
JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........
2135 PONCE DE WINDOWS&DOORS
LEON BLV REPLACEMENT
75 VALENCIA PAINT BODY
SW/6673,6388
4815-4819 WOOD DOCK
UNIVERSITY
DRIVE
4807-4809 WOOD DOCK
UNIVERSITY DR
12945 NEVADA ST WOOD DOCK
33 ARVIDA PKWY GENERATOR
6320 SAN ADDITION
VICENTE ST
4500 ANDERSON REMODEL ING
RD
145 ALMERIA AVE EXT.ZINT
REMODEL ING
11925-35 OLD EXT
CUTLER RD RENOVATIONS/ALT
3611 DURANGO ST TAKEOVER

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
WAYNE DENNIS
ARCH

FOUR SEASON®S
PAINTING
ROBERT TRACY
ENGINEER
ROBERT TRACY

ROBERT TRACY
ALL FLORIDA
ELECTRIC
CONTRACTORS

ZARGHAM&SINCLALI
R ARCH

RE CHISHOLM

ARCH

RE CHISHOM ARCH

MAX STRANG

DFG

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo
*** HISTORICAL ***POSTED
FOR 6.022.06

POSTED 06.22.06 PAINT WAL
LS SW/6673&TRIMSW6388

WOOD DOCK

WOOD DOCK

WOOD DOCK

POSTED 06.22.06 GENERATOR

WITHDRAW FOR BOA (REFUND
MONEY)

POSTED 06.22.06 REMODELIN
G

POSTED 06.22.06
REMODEL ING

INT./EXT.

POSTED FOR 6.22.06

E.LLANO,R.SIXTO



SEQ

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BOA#.

30279-3

31620-1

31622-1

31623-1

31624-1

31625-1

31626-1

31627-1

31629-1

STA

FIN

PRE

CcoMm

PRE

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

CoMm

GENEVA
BASALYGA
MITCHELL

GASTON A
CAJINA &W
GLADYS

PELAYO M DURAN
&W SHELLEY A

RCC I INC

STUART WALDMAN
W TRACY

E HAROLD
GASSENHEIMER
&W LINDA

DIANE EISENBERG

FLORENCIO
BUSOT &W ADA

STEPHEN MAHER
&W SHARON WOLFE

PAGE 2
AGENDA

June 22, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

5817 RIVIERA DR

410 CAMILO AVE

1229 SOROLLA
AVE

2100 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

5781 SW 116
STREET

142 SANS SOUCI
DR

909 RODERIGO
AVE

1025 SEVILLA
AVE

1015 SEVILLA
AVE

PROJECT........

A#06057042

REV TO
A#06036131

ADDITION

RELOCATION OF
A/C UNITS

PAINT TRIM
SW6340,6333,

BASKETBALL
COURT

8 WINDOWS & 14
DOORS

8 WINDOWS & 8
DOORS

GENERATOR

GENERATOR

SIXTO ARCH INC

GOMEZ
ASSOCIATES

OWNER

FOUR SEASON"S
PAINTING

OWNER

CARLOS M PEREZ

CARLOS M PEREZ

SPECTRUM
ELECTRICAL
CONST INC

SPECTRUM
ELECTRICAL

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

B.BROCKHOUSE , D . SACKMAN

POSTED 06.22.06 ADDITION

RELOCATION OF A/C UNITS
POSTED 06.22.06 PAINT BOD
Y SW/6379,TRIM6340,6333
BASKETBALL COURT

8 WINDOWS & 14 DOORS(IMPA
cT)

8 WINDOWS & 8 DOORS (IMPA
cT)
***% HISTORICAL *** GENERA
TOR

GENERATOR



SEQ

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

BOA#.

31628-1

30422-3

31631-1

31635-1

31476-2

30036-4

29389-2

31636-1

STA

COM

FIN

PRE

CcoMm

COM

FIN

COM

CoMm

PAGE 3
AGENDA
June 22, 2006

OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

ALDO &W RAMONA 819 N GREENWAY GENERATOR &

BUSOT DR CONCRETE SLAB
LOUIS 525 LORETTO AVE REV TO
ROSENFELD W A#06016904

HILARIE FRIE

LARRY T 1414 ALHAMBRA  ADDITION
MCMILLAN W CIR
MARITA LLADO

LOUIS CAPORASO 5410 ORDUNA DR REV TO ROOF

P#06050107

LUIS A ARRONDO 1220 ALGERIA TILE

AVE PORCH,WALK, STEP

S,PAI

WILLIAM S 1125 BELLA ADDITION

ADAMS &W TANYA VISTA AVE

ADAMS

JOSEPH R 1924 FERDINAND REV P#05080110

BUSCEMI &W ST

ODALYS N

ALFREDO DURAN 3413 BANOS CT  AWNING
JR RECOVER(6,B/WST

ARCHI _/ENG. . ..

CONST INC
SPECTRUM
ELECTRICAL
CONT INC

FRANC1SCO
TRUJILLO

RAFAEL
PORTUONDO

PAUL KAWALEK

OWNER

CRISTINA

FANDINO ARCH

KENNETH R
PFEIFFER PE

PARADISE
AWNINGS

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

*** HISTORICAL ***GENERAT
OR AND CONCRETE SLAB

B.BROCKHOUSE

L.JAUREGUI

POSTED 06.22.06 ADDITION

REV TO P#06050107 CHANGE
OF ROOF TILE APPLE CIDER

B.HERSH, B.BROCKHOUSE

PER DSS NO CHARGE. HE"LL

SIGN FOR BOA ADMIN

D.GURRI,B.HERSH

RECOVER 6 AWNINGS W/BLACK
&WHITE STRIPES CANVAS AWN



PAGE 4
AGENDA
June 22, 2006

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER. . ........ JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. . . .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. - oo
IPE
29  31637-1 COM WILLIAM BLATT 1521 CATALONIA RECOVER 13 PARADISE RECOVER 13 AWNINGS W/LT G
& JENNIVER HULL AVE AWNINGS(GREEN)  AWNINGS REEN CANVAS(SUNBRELLA4611
30 31546-1 COM CHRSTOPHER C 5801 RIVIERA DR PAINT(BM2062-10 OWNER D E.LLANO, B.HERSH
COOKE TRS &SW6325)
31 31638-1 COM ROSA MARIA 90 EDGEWATER 2 BEIGE RAMMS ENG 2 BEIGE ACCORDIONS
LYDIA DR PHO2 ACCORDI0ONS
32 31639-1 COM CARLOS PADRON 9375 GALLARDO  PAINT(HC147-LT OWNER WALLS:BM HC-147(It blue)T
& CRISTINA ST BLUE) RIMS:WHITE
33  30022-3 FIN ROBERTO ANEZ & 630 SAN JUAN DR REV TO JOSE SANCHEZ D NEED TO RE-SCHEDULED
MERCEDES J A#06016113
34  31640-1 COM PONCE DE LEON 2271 PONCE DE  OUTSIDE SEATING WORSHOP + OUTSIDE SEATING
PROPERTIES L C LEON BLVD
35 31641-1 COM JAVIER DALMAU 4100 PINTA CT  FT ENTRANCE JORGE L FRONT ENTRANCE GATE & FEN
&W MICHELLE GATE/FENCE HERNANDEZ CE
36 31642-1 COM B H VAN BUREN 915 OSORIO AVE PAINT(HC-8;RED OWNER WALLS :HC-8(MED GOLD) ;RED
DOOR) DOOR
37 31500-2 FIN ARNALDO VELEZ 1235 ASTURIA  TK OVER POOL  VICTOR REEVE B.HERSH, B. BROCKHOUSE
AND W MARIA AVE A#06066053
AS NOTED
38  31448-2 COM CORAL GABLES  2525-2555 TK OVER ROSENBER E.LLANO,R.SIXTO

HINES DEVELOP PONCE DE LEON SIDEWALK#060571 GARDNER DESIGN



SEQ

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

BOA#.

31516-2

31643-1

31644-1

31645-1

31395-2

27915-5

30031-2

31647-1

STA

CcoMm

CoMm

CcoMm

CcoMm

PRE

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

MR MRS ALAN
LEDERMAN

MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA

JORGE L DIAZ
&W ANA MARIA

PATRICK J LAUX
&

WILLTAM A
LAUDANI

FERNANDO J
PORTUONDO &W
KELLY

ANDREW
BURNETTE &W
DEENA M

SARAH BENNETT
POLLAK

PAGE 5
AGENDA

June 22, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..
BLVD

5860 SW 117 ST

6103 RIVIERA DR

6608 GRANADA
BLVD

1303 N
GREENWAY DR

444 ROVINO AVE

85 S PROSPECT
DR

6224 LEONARDO
ST

506 ALMERIA AVE

PROJECT........
20
TK

OVERA#06066447 (
GENERAT

8 WHITE ACC,5
DECO WHITE

10 WHITE ACC,1
STORM PANE

DOOR
REPLACEMENT

WATERFALL

REV TO
P#05090087

REV
PO6030416&CHANG
E ARCH

18 BEIGE
ACCORDIONS

VINCENT
ELECTRIC

ALR
ENGINEERING
P.E.

V' J KNEZEVICH
THE COMPANIES
OF R &S
AQUADYNAMICS/0OF

ELIA TABOADA
P.E.

ALISA BLOCK

ARKITERE/TERESI
TA VAZQUEZ
ARCHITECT

ROLLINGSHIELD
INC

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

E.LLANO,B.BROCKHOUSE

AS NOTED

8 WHITE ACCORDIONS, 5 WHI
TE BAHAMAS

10 WHITE COLONIAL SHUTTER
S, 1 STORM PANEL

*** HISTORICAL ***

L.JAUREGUI ,E.LLANO

D.SACKMAN,M_.BELLIN

CHANGE OF ARCHITECT TO AR
KITERE(TERESITA VAZQUEZ)

18 BEIGE ACCORDIONS



SEQ

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

BOA#.

31648-1

31649-1

28760-2

31650-1

31651-1

23662-11

31655-1

27638-3

31656-1

30350-2

STA

COM

PRE

CoMm

CcoMm

CcoMm

FIN

CoMm

COM

COM

COM

RONALD & LINDA
FELTON

MIAMI
COUNTY

DADE

JERALD
CHAPELIN &
KAREN LEE

RAUL M MILIAN
W CATHERINE FOX

CARLOS MARIN W
KAREN

ROBERT E

EHRMAN &W
MARLYS

CARLOS H GAMEZ
& W AMY

JOSEPH GOMEZ

ALFREDO &W
ROSSINA ADISSI

ANGELO G

PAGE 6
AGENDA

June 22, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

1114 MILAN AVE

3100 PONCE DE

LEON

6501 LEONARDO
ST

1427 CECILIA
AVE
120 CADIMA AVE

370 S DIXIE HWY

902 ESCOBAR AVE

6825 RIVIERA DR

1541 BELLA
VISTA AVE

6920 SUNRISE PL

PROJECT........
23 WHITE
ACCORDIONS

WALL

TAKEOVER
A#05036633

POOL & DECK
10 COLONIAL &3
ACCORDION

REV
P03040520(LANDS
CAPE)

POOL & DECK

REV TO
P#05020047

SEAWALL

TAKEOVER

ELEGANT

ENTRIES INC

RJ BEHAR &
COMPANY INC

POOLS BY GERMAN

NATALITA L OJEDA

CARLOS MARIN

MICHEAL FINE

NATALIA L OJEDA

ORLANDO FORTUN

DENIS K SOLANO

DENNIS K SOLANO

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
23 WHITE ACCORDIONS
INCREASE HEIGHT OF PARAPE
T WALL

A_ALVAREZ,N.SOTO

AS NOTED

POOL & DECK

10 COLONIAL & 3 ACCORDION
SHUTTERS (WHITE)

MICHAEL FINE WITHDREW PLA

NS
POOL & DECK

N.SOTO,D.SACKMAN,D.GURRI

SEAWALL

B.HERSH,E.LLANO



SEQ

57

58

60

61

62

64

65

66

BOA#.

31657-1

31658-1

31659-1

30808-3

31107-3

31661-1

31548-2

31453-2

STA

CoMm

CoMm

CcoMm

FIN

COM

PRE

COM

COM

RODRIGUEZ & W
YAMILET

ALEXANDER J
DAVIT JR &W
PATRIC

JORGE M GARCIA
&W MARIA D

PEDRO O DIAZ
&W ITLEANA M

MATTIAS
EINEBORG &W

RICHARD
MARTINEZ
&AILEEN FALCO

ANTONIO L
ARGIZ & W
CONCEPCION

ANA & JOSE
LOPEZ

DAVID
TORKINGTON W
CELINA

PAGE 7
AGENDA
June 22, 2006

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........
A#05126301

12890 DEVA ST  SEAWALL

1521 BELLA SEAWALL

VISTA AVE

1541 AGUA AVE SEAWALL

756 NAVARRE AVE ADDITION &
ALTERATIONS

5825 SW 117 ST TK OVER
A#06056726 (SLAB
)

395 CASUARINA  PRIVACY WALL

CONC

104 BOABADILLA FENCE,COLUMNS,P
ST AINT(HC115

385 ISLA REV TO

DORADA BLVD A#06057045

DENIS K SOLANO

DENIS K SOLANO
DENIS SOLANO
P.E.

PEDRO G SUAREZ

OWNER

CORWILL ARCH

INC

RUDGEWOOD
FLOORING

DANIEL
GUTIERREZ ENG

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

SEAWALL

SEAWALL

SEAWALL

G.PRATT,D.SACKMAN

L.JAUREGUI ,E.LLANO

PRIVACY WALL

B.HERSH, L.JAUREGUI

E.LLANO,R.SIXTO



SEQ

67

68

69

70

71

72

72

73

BOA#.

31662-1

31462-2

31480-2

31093-2

31663-1

29931-1

29931-2

31666-1

STA

COM

COM

CcoMm

FIN

CcoMm

PRE

PRE

COM

CARLOS
HERNANDEZ &W
LAURA

HENRY FISCHEL

BOCK &W
JACQUELI

JOSE MOREIRA
&/W ANA MARIA

JORGE DEL REY

ROBERT C
ELLYSON &W
MARILYN

ALFREDO J
BALSERA

ALFREDO J
BALSERA

OLIVER P

PAGE 8
AGENDA

June 22, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

811 ALMERIA AVE

5850 RIVIERA DR

6510 RIVIERA DR

6016 LEONARDO

ST

7350 CAPILLA CT

715 PALERMO AVE

715 PALERMO AVE

145

PROJECT........

1 CANOPY "NAVY
BLUE"

REV TO
A#06057159

REV TO

A#06066363

NEW RESIDENCE

REV ROOP

P06040002

ADDITION

ADDITION

GENERATOR

WAYNE A
SUTHERLAND PE

DENIS K SOLANO
P.E.

DENIS K SOLANO

EDUARDO CALIL

ALDO RODRIGUEZ

JORGE L
VILLAVICENCIO
ARCH

JORGE L
VILLAVICENCIO
ARCH

TRUGLIO WEI &

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

1 CANOPY "NAVY BLUE"

D.SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

D.SACKMAN,A.BERNAL

B.HERSH,N.SOTO

D.SACKMAN, B.HERSH

AS NOTED

D.SACKMAN, B.HERSH

AS NOTED

GENERATOR



SEQ

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

BOA#.

31667-1

29921-7

31668-1

30726-2

31150-2

31671-1

31672-1

31673-1

31674-1

STA

CcoMm

FIN

CcoMm

CcoMm

CcoMm

CoMm

COM

COM

CoMm

WINSLOW JR &W
ELAINE M

ANTHONY J
JULTANO

RODRIGO M
NINO&WJIUANITA
GALVIS

ALBERTO J
X1QUES

CALLUM GIBB &W
DAMARIA

PROSPECT
ARAGON LLC

MARIA V CERDA

JILK

INVESTMENTS INC

SAN AMARO
ASSOCIATES LLC

WANDA HERNANDEZ

PAGE 9
AGENDA

June 22, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..
LEUCADENDRA DR

6380 SW 144 ST

6509 RIVIERA DR

748 NAVARRE AVE

3911 RIVIERA DR

55 MIRACLE MILE

1216 ASTURIA
AVE

3808-30 SW 8 ST
345 MIRACLE
MILE

600 BILTMORE
WAY 1105

PROJECT........

9 WHITE
ACCORDION
SHUTTER

TK OVER
A#06017065(WALL

)

GENERATOR &
CONC SLAB

REV TO
A#06026399

REV TO
A#06046487

REPLACED ENTRY
DOOR&WINDO

SIGN"HAIR
TODAY BEAUTY SA

SIGN ""SHERYL"S
FORAL GALL

4 BRONZE
ACCORDIONS

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

RAMOS

RAMMS
ENGINEERING

CHARLES E
CULPEPPER

JAM

ENGINEERING INC

ORLANDO M
FORTUM

HVC

FRANCI1SCO
CUELLO

WORLD SECURITY
& ELECTRIC INC

WORLS SECURITY
& ELECTRIC INC

AL-FAROOQ
CORPORATION

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

9 WHITE ACCORDION SHUTTER
S

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

M.S.B. 04.12.06

16 KW GENERATOR,CONC SLAB
,GAS TANK,

NEED TO RE-SCHEDULED

D.SACKMAN,N.SOTO

REPLACED ENTRY DOOR & WIN
Dow

SIGN PVC&WINDOW ""HAIR TOD
AY BEAUTY SALON"

SIGN PVC&WINDOWS'SHERYL"S
FLORAL GALLERY & GERALDI

4 BRONZE ACCORDIONS



SEQ

83

84

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

BOA#.

31677-1

30098-3

31682-1

31683-1

16247-5

31684-1

31687-1

31688-1

26735-5

STA

COM

FIN

COM

COM

FIN

COM

CoMm

COM

FIN

HEATHER &
AHMED
MOUCHANTAT

OSCAR SUAREZ
JR &W LEONOR M

ROBERT C
GILBERT &W
NANCY B

ROBERT G
MORRISON &W
ROBERTA H

JOSEPHINE
GLEI1CHAUF
TROY W EASLEY

ENRIQUE PUIG
&W MILDA

PAULA MORABITO
& MARIA M YIP

FERNANDO L
FERNANDEZ &W
ANA

PAGE 10
AGENDA

June 22, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

1210 MADRID ST

6400 GRANADA
BLVD

500 GONDOLIERE
AVE

6420 SW 147
TERR

1411 MENDAVIA
AVE

716 MADEIRA AVE

287 RADA CT

711 ALCAZAR AVE

540 TIVOLI AVE

PROJECT........

ACCORDION
SHUTTERS

REV TO PLANS
06026381

BLOCK UP
WINDOWS

CHICAGO BRICK
DR.

REV. TO PERM
99060665

WINDOW
BOAT LIFT

WINDOWS/DOORS

REV TO PERM
05020205

AIRCON
SHUTTERS

GIORGIO BALLI
ARCH

S&B INERIORS

GOLD COAST
PAVERS

DAVID
CABARROCAS

DENIS SOLANO
PRSTIGE
WINDOWS/DOORS

JAMES
CHASTANET, R.A.

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

ACCORDION SHUTTERS

APP AS NOTED BY B.HERSH

D .SACKMAN

BLOCK UP WINDOWS

CHICAGO BRICK DR.

M.BELLIN
S_ARTIGUES
WINDOWS
BOAT LIFT

WINDOWS/DOORS

L.JAUREGUI ,E.LLANO



SEQ
91

92

93

94

95

96

96

BOA#. STA

24188-7 FIN

30999-2 FIN

31690-1 COM

31691-1 COM

31570-2 COM

31693-1 COM

records listed

TIMOTHY F RUSH
&W MARLENE O

JOSE J
MOREIRAS &W
ANA MARIE

JOSE RIVERA
FONT &

J DANIEL CARLO
&W TINA M

ROBERT SHERRY
&W MICHELLE

DON A RUSSO &W
ELIZABETH K

PAGE 11
AGENDA
June 22, 2006
JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........
1121 MADRUGA REV TO
AVE P#04060541

612 CATALONIA  ADDITION
AVE

527 MALAGA AVE DOOR REP.

1229 CORAL WAY POOL DECK/BBQ

11071 MARIN ST GENERATOR

10001 BAY WINDOW
FAIRCHILD WAY

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
MARK REARDON
ARCHITECT

MARK REARDON
ARCH

BRAVO ARCH.

BRAVO ARCH.

JAM &
ASSOCIATES

MARK REARDON

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
FULL BOA DEF.(E.LLANO,D.S
ACKMAN, B.HERSH, B .BROCKHOU

B.HERSH,E.LLANO

AS NOTED

DOOR REP.

POOL DECK/BBQ

E.LLANO,B.BROCKHOUSE

BAY WINDOW






